INTERNATIONAL STUDENT

Fee Schedule and other related costs February — November 2017
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COURSE
DURATION INTAKES TUITION FEE RELATED
COSTS*
GRAPHIC DESIGN
New Zealand Diploma in Graphic Design
42 weeks
Level 5 includes 6 weeks 13 February $20,500.00 $1,000.00
break
ifi i i 41 weeks
Certificate of Makeup Design and Production Soeeks . 13 February $20.500.00 $2.700-$3000
Level 4 break
FASHION DESIGN
New Zealand Certificate in Fashion 20 weeks ;Z JFerruary $7.650.00 $550-$750 plus
Level 4 gﬁ;ges 2 weeks uly R smartphone or tablet
New Zealand Diploma in Fashion
42 weeks o $1,500 per
Level 5 i;]ggges 6 weeks 24 July $20,500.00 academic year

** 2017 fees are subject to approval

OTHER COSTS
Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) application fee  $100.00
Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) fee (per hour) $60.00

ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS
A range of options are available in Christchurch. Please contact
us for more information.

Medical and Travel insurance (one year) ~$500.00
Airport transfer one way NZ$100.00
Optional courier service for documentation NZ$80.00

* Estimated costs related to materials, course books, stationery, specialist equipment and resources required during the programme of study. Please note that the costs listed above may vary due to
external circumstances beyond the control of D&A and students’ requirements may vary individually. All quoted tuition fees include GST. Information printed in this schedule about fee costs was correct
at the time of printing (December 2016). The Design and Arts College of New Zealand reserves the right to change the structure and content of programmes offered by the College. Programmes are
offered subject to a minimum student number.

Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) acknowledges the value of academic qualifications and experience already held. Programmes are offered subject to a minimum student number.

DESIGN AND ARTS COLLEGE OF NEW ZEALAND IS PART OF NEW EDUCATION GROUP



	designandarts.ac.nz | facebook.com/dacnz | international@intueri.co.nz

